Ambirix

Boostrix

Cholera

Gardasil

Hep A (adult)

Hep A (child)

Hep B

Japanese Encephalitis
Rabies

Revaxis

Typhim

Twinrix (Hep A & B)
Viatim

Yellow Fever

Zostavax

Castle=>Quay

MEDICAL PRACTICE

Vaccination Price List (Private)

£55.21
£33.00
£42.00
£162.25
£36.25
£31.37
£28.80
£114.18
£88.00 Availability and cost varies
£21.31
£26.18
£58.30
£77.59
£77.59

£154.96



