

Vaccination Price List (Private)

Ambirix	£55.21	
Boostrix	£33.00	
Cholera	£42.00	
Gardasil	£162.25	
Hep A (adult)	£36.25	
Hep A (child)	£31.37	
Нер В	£28.80	
Japanese Encephalitis	£114.18	
Rabies	£88.00	Availability and cost varies
Revaxis	£21.31	
Typhim	£26.18	
Twinrix (Hep A & B)	£58.30	
Viatim	£77.59	
Yellow Fever	£77.59	
Zostavax	£154.96	